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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas Grupo A
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 31.08 Filipa Mendes, PINHEIRO SCCAM Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

DNS Daniela Pereira, CORRAO 99 CNLeiria - VOID -

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas Grupo B
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
 Rec. Nac B 30.85 Vania Soares, NEVES VNC Caldas da Rainha 27/01/2024
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Catarina Isabel, BARGADO 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 7 . 5 7 534 9,00
2. Rita Ferreira, JORGE 93 Benedita 3 9 . 3 4 465 7,00
3. Claudia Patricia, PEREIRA 93 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:10.30 81 -

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas Grupo C
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
Rec. Nac C 32.59 Ana Paula, GRILO UDCA Palma de Maiorca (ESP) 03/04/2006
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Rita Fernandes, PASCOAL 88 CNLeiria - VOID 4 6 . 7 3 300 2,00
2. Daniela Luis, SANTOS 87 Benedita 1:06.47 104 -

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas Grupo D
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
Rec. Nac D 33.09 Ana Paula, GRILO INDALEN Ponte da Barca 16/05/2010
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Ana Henriques, PATO 83 Masters de Almada 4 1 . 7 6 426 6,00
2. Monteserrat Milagros, CERVELAN 81 Óbidos 4 8 . 0 0 280 1,00
3. Flavia Campos, SANTOS 81 Sporting de Espinho 5 2 . 6 0 213 -
4. Catarina Almeida, REIS 80 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 5 5 . 1 7 184 -
5. Ines Silva, FIGUEIREDO 80 Benedita 1:24.34 51 -
6. Susete Maria, MORGADO 84 Benedita 1:29.35 43 -

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas Grupo E
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
Rec. Nac E 33.57 Natacha Alexandra, SOUSA CFP Senhora da Hora 13/05/2017
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Yolanda, RIENDERHOFF 79 Sporting de Espinho 4 2 . 5 9 481 5,00
2. Ana Maria, MARTINS 79 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 4 9 . 7 1 302 -

DNS Catarina Gil, GUERRA 75 Vieirense -
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 29, Femin., 50m Costas

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas Grupo F
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
Rec. Nac F 34.67 Monica Anjos, REZENDE FCP Mealhada 20/01/2019
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Eliana Marta, CASTRO 70 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 5 6 . 1 6 233 -
2. Sonia Catarina, ALMEIDA 74 Vieirense 1:02.56 169 -

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas Grupo G
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
Rec. Nac G 35.75 Isabel Baptista, FERREIRA ADRCIMM Caldas da Rainha 29/01/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Ana Paula, GONCALVES 65 Masters de Almada 4 4 . 7 3 568 4,00

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas Grupo H
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
Rec. Nac H 39.42 Elena Alarcon, GAMONAL LAGAC Caldas da Rainha 29/01/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Michelle Annette, MOORE 60 Óbidos 4 4 . 7 9 631 3,00

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Costas 19 anos e mais velhos
01/12/2024 - 18:52 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 31.08 Filipa Mendes, PINHEIRO SCCAM Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
 Rec. Nac B 30.85 Vania Soares, NEVES VNC Caldas da Rainha 27/01/2024
Rec. Nac C 32.59 Ana Paula, GRILO UDCA Palma de Maiorca (ESP) 03/04/2006
Rec. Nac D 33.09 Ana Paula, GRILO INDALEN Ponte da Barca 16/05/2010
Rec. Nac E 33.57 Natacha Alexandra, SOUSA CFP Senhora da Hora 13/05/2017
Rec. Nac F 34.67 Monica Anjos, REZENDE FCP Mealhada 20/01/2019
Rec. Nac G 35.75 Isabel Baptista, FERREIRA ADRCIMM Caldas da Rainha 29/01/2023
Rec. Nac H 39.42 Elena Alarcon, GAMONAL LAGAC Caldas da Rainha 29/01/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Catarina Isabel, BARGADO 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 7 . 5 7 534 9,00
2. Rita Ferreira, JORGE 93 Benedita 3 9 . 3 4 465 7,00
3. Ana Henriques, PATO 83 Masters de Almada 4 1 . 7 6 426 6,00
4. Yolanda, RIENDERHOFF 79 Sporting de Espinho 4 2 . 5 9 481 5,00
5. Ana Paula, GONCALVES 65 Masters de Almada 4 4 . 7 3 568 4,00
6. Michelle Annette, MOORE 60 Óbidos 4 4 . 7 9 631 3,00
7. Rita Fernandes, PASCOAL 88 CNLeiria - VOID 4 6 . 7 3 300 2,00
8. Monteserrat Milagros, CERVELAN 81 Óbidos 4 8 . 0 0 280 1,00
9. Ana Maria, MARTINS 79 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 4 9 . 7 1 302 -

10. Flavia Campos, SANTOS 81 Sporting de Espinho 5 2 . 6 0 213 -
11. Catarina Almeida, REIS 80 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 5 5 . 1 7 184 -
12. Eliana Marta, CASTRO 70 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 5 6 . 1 6 233 -
13. Sonia Catarina, ALMEIDA 74 Vieirense 1:02.56 169 -
14. Daniela Luis, SANTOS 87 Benedita 1:06.47 104 -
15. Claudia Patricia, PEREIRA 93 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:10.30 81 -
16. Ines Silva, FIGUEIREDO 80 Benedita 1:24.34 51 -
17. Susete Maria, MORGADO 84 Benedita 1:29.35 43 -

DNS Daniela Pereira, CORRAO 99 CNLeiria - VOID -
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 29, Femin., 50m Costas, 19 anos e mais velhos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

DNS Catarina Gil, GUERRA 75 Vieirense -

EXH Maria Saraiva, RUIVACO 00 Vieirense 3 6 . 2 8 553 -


